Ratchets & Breaker Bars
Quick Release
Reversible Ratchet 72T
Flexible Locking Head
1/4" Drive 159mm long
3/8" Drive 242mm long
1/2" Drive 290mm long
Quick Release
Composite Ratchet 72T
1/4" Drive 150mm long
3/8" Drive 198mm long
1/2" Drive 225mm long
Breaker Bars
3/8" Drive 480mm long
1/2" Drive 650mm long
3/4" Drive 650mm long
3/8" Drive Extension Bar
• 38, 75, 150, 250, 450mm
1/2" Drive Extension Bar
• 50, 70, 125, 250, 375mm
Order Code:  RH-B83272
Order Code:  RH-B83372
Order Code:  RH-B83472
Order Code:  RH-C84272
Order Code:  RH-C84372
Order Code:  RH-C84472
Order Code:  BB-03480A
Order Code:  BB-04850A
Order Code:  BB-06650A
Order Code:  EB-03005A Order Code:  EB-04005A